Rundenwetthampf )

A-Gruppe 1 Senioren Aufgelegt

Rang Mannschaft

o=

Rang

Fortuna Hochwang 1
SV Edelweil Biihl e.V. 2
Gut Gliick Bubesheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

SV Edelweil3 Bihl e.V. 3

Name des Schiitzen

Schitzen mit mindestens 5 Starts

CoNOOR~LNA

Hirsch Werner
SiiB Leopold
Forstner Adolf
Adam-Gotz Harald
Zettl Heinrich
Nimsgern Helmut
lhle Karl
Weillenberger Otto
Neufier Georg
Winkler Joachim
Zettl Anna

Papst Werner
Papst Elfriede
Schonberger Johann
Senser Werner
Sailer Albert

Motz Leni

Kirchner Horst
Knod! Franz

Punkte

14:02
14:02
04:12
04:12
04:12

Verein

Fortuna Hochwang 1
Gut Gliick Bubesheim 1
Fortuna Hochwang 1
SV Edelweild Bihl e.V. 2
SV Edelweild Bihl e.V. 2
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Fortuna Hochwang 1

SV Edelweild Bihl e.V. 2
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

SV Edelweild Bihl e.V. 3
SV Edelweild Bihl e.V. 2
SV Edelweil3 Bihl e.V. 3
SV Edelweil3 Bihl e.V. 3
Gut Glick Bubesheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Gut Glick Bubesheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Gut Glick Bubesheim 1
SV Edelweil3 Bihl e.V. 3

Ringe

7451.7
7398.5
7293.6
7278.8
6317.4

OO UINOOTONOIN0 O 0100~ 0 0 0

o S0,
e

R il

Sportichiitzen
®an

Schnitt
931,46
924,81
911,70
909,85
902,49

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

313,79
312,79
311,17
310,74
310,00
307,46
307,34
304,45
303,92
303,79
303,12
302,84
302,03
299,00
298,48
296,47
296,12
294,70
292,58



