Rundenwettkampf 2022/2023 Sporticipitizen (San 1988)

A-Gruppe 1 Senioren Aufgelegt

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Mannschaft</u>	<u>Punkte</u>	<u>Ringe</u>	Schnitt
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Fortuna Hochwang 1 SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 2 Gut Glück Bubesheim 1 SV 1911 Nornheim 1 SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 3	14:02 14:02 04:12 04:12 04:12	7451.7 7398.5 7293.6 7278.8 6317.4	931,46 924,81 911,70 909,85 902,49

Rang	Name des Schützen	<u>Verein</u>	Anzahl	Ergebnis
Schützen r	nit mindestens 5 Starts		Starts	Durchschnitt
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16.	Hirsch Werner Süß Leopold Forstner Adolf Adam-Götz Harald Zettl Heinrich Nimsgern Helmut Ihle Karl Weißenberger Otto Neußer Georg Winkler Joachim Zettl Anna Papst Werner Papst Elfriede Schönberger Johann Senser Werner Sailer Albert	Fortuna Hochwang 1 Gut Glück Bubesheim 1 Fortuna Hochwang 1 SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 2 SV 1911 Nornheim 1 Fortuna Hochwang 1 SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 2 SV 1911 Nornheim 1 SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 2 SV 1911 Nornheim 1 SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 3 Gut Glück Bubesheim 1 SV 1911 Nornheim 1 Gut Glück Bubesheim 1	8 8 8 8 7 8 5 6 8 7 5 7 6 5 7	313,79 312,79 311,17 310,74 310,00 307,46 307,34 304,45 303,92 303,79 303,12 302,84 302,03 299,00 298,48 296,47
17.	Motz Leni	SV 1911 Nornheim 1	5	296,12
18.	Kirchner Horst	Gut Glück Bubesheim 1	6	294,70
19.	Knödl Franz	SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 3	6	292,58